
 

 

'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 

Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 
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Whole School Residential Report – 2022/2023 
 

Year 
group 

Where? When? (2022/2023) Number of 
children who 

attended 

Overall % of  
Cohort who 

attended 

Number of 
Pupil 

Premium 
children who 

attended 

% of Pupil 
Premium 
children 

from cohort 
who  

attended 

Number of 
SEND 

children who 
attended 

% of SEND 
children 

from cohort 
who 

attended 

1 
 

School hall Friday 25th November 2022 
(1 night) 

34 77.3% 5 62.5% 0 0% 

2 
 

School field Friday 12th May 2023 
(1 night) 

40 88.9%  15 93.8% 6 100% 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

 

'Never settle for less than your best' 
Jesus said, 'I am the light of the world. Whoever follows Me will not walk in darkness, but will have the light of life.'  John 8:12 

Headteacher: Mr M Grogan 

 

 St George’s Central CE Primary School and Nursery 
 

Whole School Residential Report – 2022/2023 
 

Year 
group 

Where? When? (2022/2023) Number of 
children who 

attended 

Overall % of  
Cohort who 

attended 

Number of 
Pupil 

Premium 
children who 

attended 

% of Pupil 
Premium 
children 

from cohort 
who  

attended 

Number of 
SEND 

children who 
attended 

% of SEND 
children 

from cohort 
who 

attended 

3 
 

Low Bank 
Ground 

Fri 24th March – Sun 26th March 2023 
 (2 nights) 

26 68.4% 12 75.0% 1 25.0% 

4 
 

Low Bank 
Ground 

Tues 2nd May – Fri 5th May 2023  
(3 nights) 

32 74.1% 15 75.0% 6 66.7% 
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5 
 

Brathay Hall Mon 6th Feb – Fri 10th Feb 2023  
(4 nights) 

33 78.6% 10 66.7% 5 71.4% 

6 
 

London Thurs 15th June 2 – Fri 16th June 2023 
 (1 night) 

34 70.8% 9 56.3% 6 50% 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


